Fiber Transmission Products
Single-Channel Video (8-Bit) Transmitter/Receiver
Overview
The video, data, audio and contact closure series fiber transmission
products support optical transmission of 8-Bit PCM coded video,
bi-directional data, bi-directional audio and bi-directional contact
closure through one fiber either in multi-mode or single-mode.
Adjustment and maintenance free, these modules are universally

Card Protection Poly Fuse (1 A)
Current Consumption Max. 500mA
Part Number Key
Specifications (continued)
Model Number Key
DF 10 bit rack/module
F 8 bit rack/module
MF 8 bit module only
V Video
D Data
A Audio
CC Contact Closure
SM Single mode
MM Multimode
MF 8 bit module only
L Long distance
D Duplex
F Forward
First digit Number of video channels
Second digit Number of audio channels
Third digit Number of data channels
Forth digit Number of contact closures
T Transmitter
R Receiver
8 CH CC only
2010/02 (61159i)
Ordering Information
Fiber
Type
Part
Number
Description Opt. PWR. Budget dB Max.
Distance
(Km)
No.
of
slots
1310nm 1550nm
(I) Single-m
ode
(9/125μm
)
FVSMDDD1111-TX 1-Ch. Video Transmitter
with Bi-directional Data,
Audio and Contact
Closure Transceiver
18 14 40 1
FVSMDDD1111-RX 1-Ch. Video Receiver with
Bi-directional Data, Audio
and Contact Closure
Transceiver
18 14 40 1
(II) Single-m
ode (9/125μm
 For
 Long D
istance Transm
ission)
FVSMLDDD1111-TX 1-Ch. Video Transmitter
with Bi-directional Data,
Audio and Contact
Closure Transceiver
25 19 60 1
FVSMLDDD1111-RX 1-Ch. Video Receiver with
Bi-directional Data, Audio
and Contact Closure
Transceiver
25 19 60 1
(III) M
ulti-m